MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH —April 2024

Date

PG Activity

Incharge Teacher

Name of Presenter

01.04.2024-Mon

Case presentation

02.04.2024-Tues

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Sonali Shevgan—Jr-3ﬁ

Seminar- Uvee, Aqueoushumour
& I0pP

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-1)

03.04.2024- Wed

Seminar-Objective Refraction

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav-
Jr-2

04.04.2024- Thus

Journal Club

05.04.2024- Fri

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

Case Presentation-Case
presentation Retina/cornea

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

08.04.2024- Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

09.04.2024- Tues

Seminar- Lens & Vitreous

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-1)

10.04.2024- Wed

Seminar- Subjective Refraction

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Sushant Durkar

(Jr-2)
11.04.2024- Thu | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar
) (Jr-2)
12.04.2024- Fri Faculty Lecture Dr. Ketan Jathar

15.04.2024- Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Kalpesh Patil (Jr-3)

16.04.2024- Tues | Seminar-Retina & Visual pathway | Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao | Dr Vaishnavi Kale

17.64.2024- Wed | Seminar Spectacles Dr. Yogendra Vabale g:- 1S)aurabh Shinde

18.04.2024- Thu | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar ]()J;..zs)aurabh Shinde

19.04.2024-Fri | Case Presentation Cornea/Retina | Dr. Pranav More gi.-zs)onali Shevgan
(Jr-3)

22.04.2024- Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Avin Khushiramani
(Jr-3)

23.04.2024- Tues

Seminar-Physiology of vision

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Ananad Patil (Jr-1)

24.04.2024- Wed | Seminar- Contact lenses Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Neha Garudkar
(Jr-2)

25.04.2024- Thu | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar
(Jr-2)

26.04.2024-Fri

Seminar/Case Presentation —
Cornea/Retina

Dr. Pranav More

Dr. Prachi Kadam (Jr-3)

29.04.2024-Mon

Case presentation

Dr. Geetanjali Singh

Dr. Sonali Shevgan
(Jr-3)

30.04.2024-Tues

Seminar- Visual Acuity contrst

sensitivity & colour vision

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Chaitali Shinde
(Jr-1)

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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